M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore
Examination Timetable - August/September - 2025

Faculty NURSING
Programme P.B.B.Sc.Nursing
Examination ‘[l year P.B.B.Sc. Nursing - Year End Examination
Date Day Exam Start Time | Exam End Time Course Code \ Course Title

Theory
25.08.2025 Monday 10.00 am 12.00 pm PBC101A Nursing Foundation

10.00 am 11.30 am PBC103A Section-‘A’ - Bio-chemistry
28.08.2025 Thursday

11.45 am 01.15 pm PBC104A Section-‘B’ - Bio-physics
30.08.2025 Saturday 10.00 am 12.00 pm PBC102A Nutrition and Dietetics
01.09.2025 Monday 10.00 am 1.00 pm PBC105A Psychology
03.09.2025 Wednesday 10.00 am 1.00 pm PBC106A Maternal Nursing
06.09.2025 Saturday 10.00 am 1.00 pm PBC108A Microbiology
08.09.2025 Monday 10.00 am 1.00 pm PBC107A Child Health Nursing
10.09.2025 Wednesday 10.00 am 1.00 pm PBC10SA Medical Surgical Nursing
Practical
11.09.2025 Thursday 8.00 am 2.00 pm PBC106A Maternal Nursing
12.09.2025 Friday 8.00 am 2.00 pm PBC107A Child Health Nursing
13.09.2025 Saturday 8.00 am 2.00 pm PBC109A Medical Surgical Nursing
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